Sre 11:00
Sre 11:30
Sre 11:45
Sre 13:00
Sre 15:00
Sre 15:00
Sre 15:00
Sre 15:00
Sre 15:00
Sre 16:00
Sre 16:00
Sre 16:30
Sre 16:30
Sre 17:00
Sre 17:00
Sre 17:00
Sre 17:00
Sre 17:00
Sre 17:00
Sre 17:00
Sre 17:00
Sre 17:30
Sre 18:00
Sre 18:00
Sre 18:00
Sre 18:00
Sre 18:30
Sre 18:30
Sre 19:00
Sre 19:30
Sre 20:00
Sre 20:00
Sre 20:00
Sre 20:30
Sre 21:00
Sre 21:00

V

zerobet

N

4060
4132
4133
3436
4050
4056
4103
4104
4105
3136
4062
4007
4130
1681
4008
4009
4010
4011
4012
4013
4014
4057
4051
4063
4131
4134
4042
4127
4072
4073
4064
4074
4135
1546
1521
4052

Cet 00:15 2461
Cet 00:15 4026
Cet 01:00 4085
Cet 01:00 4086
Cet 01:30 4087
Cet 02:00 2462
Cet 02:00 4088
Cet 02:00 4089
Cet 02:30 2463
Cet 02:30 2464
Cet 02:30 2465
Cet 02:30 2602
Cet 02:30 4090
Cet 02:45 2681
Cet 03:00 4091
Cet 04:30 4092
Cet 04:30 4093

FRND
AUSC
AUSC
THA1
WCW
FRND
RWAC
RWAC
RWAC
TUN1
NIGT
BLRC

FRNDW

ROM1
BLRC
BLRC
BLRC
BLRC
BLRC
BLRC
BLRC
FRND
WCW
NIGT

FRNDW

FRND
FRND
FRND
SWEC
SWEC
NIG1

SWEC
FRND
SPA3
SPA2
WCW

BRAT
CHIC
USAC
USAC
USAC
BRAT
USAC
USAC
BRAT
BRAT
BRAT
CHI1

USAC
COLT
USAC
USAC
USAC

www.zerobet.com

PORTUGAL U19
VALENTINE

MELBOURNE KNIG.

BURIRAM UTD
NIGERIA W
JAPAN U22
MUKURA
GICUMBI
INTARE

BEN GUERDANE
IFEANYI UBAH
MONTAZHNIK

BOSNIA & HERZ W

HERMANSTADT
OSHMYANY

UNDERDQG CHIST

GORKI
IVATSEVICHI
NEMAN AGRO
AUTOTRANS
UZDA

BRAZIL U22
GERMANY W
ENYIMBA
UKRAINE W

STAAL JORPELAND

CROATIA U21
MOROCCO
ASSYRISKA BK
TIMRA

LOBI STARS
HANINGE
TAUBATE
FUENLABRADA
DEP. LA CORUNA
FRANCEW

BOTAFOGO RJ

UNIVERSIDAD CHILE

NEW YORK CITY
WASHINGTON
CINCINNATI
FORTALEZA
DALLAS
MINNESOTA UTD
CSA
INTERNACIONAL
SANTOS
EVERTON
MEMPHIS 901
DEPORT. PASTO

COLORADO RAPIDS

LA GALAXY
SEATTLE

FRANCE U18
EDGEWORTH

SOUTH MELBOURNE

PTT RAYONG
SOUTH KOREAW
MEXICO U22
KIYOVU

ESPOIR
BUGESERA
ESPERANCE
ENUGU RANGERS
NAFTAN
MONTENEGRO W
UNIVERSIT. CLUJ
KHIMIK SVETLOG.
LIDA

VOLNA PINSK
RUH BREST
BARANOVICHI
SMORGON
BELSHINA
REP.IRELAND U21
SPAINW

AKWA UNITED
BELARUS W
VIKING
DENMARK U21
GAMBIA
UTSIKTENS

IFK OSTERSUND
KANO PILLARS
STOCKSUND
ATIBAIA
SANTANDER
MALAGA
NORWAY W

GREMIO
RANGERS TALCA
NORTH CAROLINA
PHILADELPHIA
LOUISVILLE CITY
CRUZEIRO
OKLAHOMA
KANSAS CITY
FLAMENGO
BAHIA
CORINTHIANS
COBRESAL
ORLANDO

FC JUNIOR

NEW MEXICO UTD
ORANGE COUNTY
PORTLAND

Sreda 12.06.2019.

2.303.252.903.755.051.901.80 3.00 2.652.02 3.52 4.44 4.99 6.63 1.62 2.052.04 2.10 2.50
9.904.751.4710.02.003.201.251.70 1.751.45 5.84 1.56 10.0 2.00 1.40 2.50 1.45 2.90 1.20
2.453.302.504.004.102.151.552.302.201.753.23 3.294.58 4.70 1.472.30 1.71 1.92 1.92
1.27 5.658.50 1.6515.02.20 1.60 2.56 2.401.87/1.7711.6 2.21 16.6 2.00 1.652.34 1.30 4.75
3.503.401.976.253.101.851.853.102.752.055.50 3.10 8.44 4.351.70 1.952.14 2.951.92
2.053.153.453.356.201.67 2.053.553.10 2.253.57 6.01 5.21 9.27 1.851.80 2.47 2.153.15
2.053.053.653.356.551.572.254.103.302.453.926.98 5.7210.8 1.97 1.68 2.79 2.25 3.45
2.453.302.554.004.251.67 2.053.553.102.254.27 4.446.06 6.44 1.77 1.88 2.36 2.35 2.45
2.552.952.754.354.801.751.953.302.902.154.23 4.56 6.27 6.92 1.721.93 2.28 2.40 2.55
1.62 3.65 5.20 2.559.901.552.30 4.20 3.352.453.1710.2 4.57 16.2 2.25 1.50 3.26 2.05 4.90
7.304.001.4213.32.101.80 1.90 3.20 2.80 2.10 11.8 2.2917.9 3.23 2.151.57 2.78 5.30 1.54
6.50 5.251.3511.51.802.80 1.352.01 2.00 1.60 7.46 1.5511.51.96 1.60 2.10 1.75 3.50 1.21
1.40 4.30 7.002.0013.01.851.853.102.752.052.2011.02.9917.1 2.10 1.60 2.64 1.51 5.15
1.973.203.70 3.20 6.651.67 2.05 3.553.10 2.253.43 6.454.98 9.951.87 1.78 2.49 2.05 3.30
2.403.252.653.904.552.201.60 2.56 2.40 1.87 3.26 3.60 4.61 5.38 1.50 2.251.751.95 2.10
9.504.751.4710.02.002.40 1.50 2.28 2.201.757.01 1.8710.7 2.341.671.98 1.953.351.35
3.103.60 1.95 5.353.002.30 1.552.40 2.251.80 4.08 2.57 6.053.53 1.50 2.251.74 2.30 1.68
6.50 5.251.3511.51.803.001.30 1.81 1.851.50 7.18 1.4911.51.891.552.20 1.67 3.351.18
9.004.50 1.50 9.00 2.10 2.60 1.40 2.06 2.051.62 5.951.79 9.00 2.29 1.552.20 1.76 3.00 1.32
3.103.60 1.95 5.353.002.50 1.452.21 2.151.70 3.82 2.40 5.66 3.30 1.452.351.64 2.20 1.60
/.50 5.501.3013.01.703.001.30 1.86 1.90 1.558.29 1.4513.01.79 1.60 2.10 1.73 3.60 1.17
1.128.2514.0 1.38 24.0 2.40 1.50 2.31 2.201.751.6017.91.86 24.8 2.451.42 2.87 1.18 6.30
1.883.453.752.956.701.851.853.102.752.052.96 5.904.149.04 1.78 1.87 2.24 1.87 3.15
2.252.853.353.805.801.422.554.703.602.754.88 7.26 7.1710.8 2.151.57 3.23 2.50 3.45
1.0511.019.0 1.23 32.0 4.00 1.20 1.51 1.551.351.20 20.51.32 34.6 2.25 1.50 2.30 1.04 6.35
8.006.001.2715.01.603.501.251.711.751.458.501.38 15.0 1.68 1.60 2.10 1.66 3.60 1.11
2.40 3.20 2.80 3.954.90 1.90 1.80 3.00 2.652.02 3.67 4.28 5.26 6.43 1.62 2.05 2.04 2.15 2.45
1.226.1511.51.62 20.01.80 1.90 3.20 2.80 2.10 2.09 18.6 2.58 26.2 2.75 1.32 3.55 1.41 /.25
/.50 5.50 1.30 13.01.70 2.80 1.35 2.01 2.00 1.60 8.61 1.51 13.0 1.851.652.00 1.80 3.75 1.20
3.403.551.856.10 2.802.60 1.40 2.06 2.051.62 4.052.20 6.23 2.97 1.43 2.451.62 2.30 1.51
3.553.002.10 6.40 3.451.452.50 4.65 3.552.657.54 4.46 11.7 6.552.151.57 3.17 3.65 2.40
1.853.553.402.806.102.501.452.152.101.67 2.28 4.19 3.08 6.451.452.351.64 1.56 2.35
2.153.453.00 3.455.302.001.70 2.80 2.551.953.11 4.34 4.456.57 1.60 2.10 1.99 1.92 2.50
2.853.252.354.953.851.522.354.353.402.50 5.69 4.69 8.49 6.69 2.00 1.652.87 2.90 2.45
2.253.053.453.756.201.52 2.35 4.353.40 2.50 4.49 6.89 6.52 10.6 2.00 1.65 2.87 2.40 3.45
1.334.858.001.8014.02.001.70 2.802.551.951.9411.6 2.4716.4 2.051.63 2.54 1.37 5.05

3.152.952.30 5.50 3.851.47 2.45 4.60 3.50 2.60 6.56 4.79 9.83 6.98 2.05 1.63 2.96 3.25 2.45
1.573.90 5.202.359.902.151.622.612.451.902.16 7.16 2.96 11.41.72 1.93 2.03 1.51 3.40
1.474.206.002.1511.52.301.552.402.251.801.947.912.5912.71.70 1.951.98 1.37 3.75
2.703.202.504.704.151.951.752.90 2.60 2.00 4.02 3.72 6.08 5.37 1.552.20 1.98 2.30 2.15
1.60 3.85 5.00 2.40 9.50 2.351.53 2.31 2.201.752.04 6.38 2.80 10.1 1.57 2.151.84 1.42 3.20
3.103.052.455.404.101.55 2.30 4.20 3.352.456.06 4.799.06 6.9/ 1.951.70 2.83 3.10 2.55
1.33 5.007.50 1.7513.52.501.452.152.101.67 1.66 9.242.0513.91.73 1.92 1.96 1.26 4.00
2.053.403.30 3.25 5.852.101.652.702.50 1.92 2.88 4.63 4.07 7.04 1.57 2.151.89 1.82 2.65
10.0 5.501.2718.01.721.80 1.90 3.20 2.80 2.10 16.2 2.10 23.6 2.74 2.50 1.40 3.23 6.40 1.44
1.70 3.50 5.352.6510.21.50 2.40 4.45 3.452.553.4710.94.96 17.3 2.251.50 3.19 2.20 5.35
1.70 3.80 5.00 2.60 9.50 1.552.30 4.20 3.352.453.329.78 4.66 15.52.20 1.553.19 2.15 4.90
1.753.554.302.70 7.601.951.75 2.90 2.60 2.00 2.60 6.40 3.68 9.44 1.70 1.952.171.70 3.25
9.507.001.2017.01.502.801.351.961.951.5710.91.4617.01.701.801.851.974.401.15
2.452.902.954.105.101.45 2.50 4.65 3.552.65 5.21 6.27 7.58 9.30 2.10 1.60 3.10 2.65 3.15
1.474.355.702.0510.92.301.552.402.251.801.947.512.4712.11.701.951.98 1.37 3.45
1.0710.017.01.2827.03.501.251.711.751.451.3118.11.5227.02.251.50 2.33 1.07 6.10
2.853.302.305.003.752.251.57 2.50 2.351.853.753.03 5.654.30 1.50 2.251.74 2.15 1.82



